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ENPHASE ENERGY INC.
ISIN:  US29355A1079

Overview

2024/05/17 08:06:44

Price
107.40 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.19% (1.26)

US29355A1079
ENPH

Munich

EUR

Other

Stock

14,630 EUR
S&P 500

104.94 EUR (300)
105.08 EUR (300)
107.40 EUR
107.40 EUR
107.40 EUR
106.14 EUR
105.90 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 29355A107
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0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29355A1079&ID_NOTATION=99577132
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29355A1079&ID_NOTATION=99577132
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4aa051baa4253dfc1375df9475c81317f3a60eb407860e40a3b8843ecf2b02c4&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c0911c069cdf90dd0&time=1716063060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e9e93a5a00d3ca8114ae960a36fd3b212b401b7f6277c72803c8b62e76e077f&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=703c4bd035b92bca5&time=1716063060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e12d78de3160ae030f82e4a10f02cfa84e9bdac1c34bc48d408eca759ea501d6&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=27027db3f1ea92bc0&time=1716063060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8d4e0b9ba1773ea3cc3ba325da207067a7d44f49ddb62f0ab23dc747709da70&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d3af7aab857d17a02&time=1716063060&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5902fc9d69bd1990fbc9986385735dc2aec67049af36108709056c7a079a3e37&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ad3f6df5eb2cff1e3&time=1716063060&tool=RSC

ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/05/17 08:06:44

Price
107.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.19% (1.26)

ISIN US29355A1079
Symbol ENPH
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,630 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 104.94 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 105.08 EUR (300)
Open 107.40 EUR
High 107.40 EUR
Low 107.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 106.14 EUR
VWAP 105.90 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.76% -29.24% +10.61%
Perf (abs.) +20.38 -43.86 +10.18
Beta 2.36 2.20 1.70
Volatility 62.94 60.12 66.01

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/05/
17
Vienna Stock 2024/05/
Exchange 17
Tradegate 2024/05/
17
Stuttgart 2024/05/
17
Nasdaq 2024/05/

Time

17:35

17:32

21:31

21:24

21:55

Price

107.74 EUR

107.60 EUR

104.64 EUR

105.00 EUR

114.18 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.17

0.00

0.12

0.01

221.43

103.79 EUR (3)
104.67 EUR (9)

107.55 EUR (30

116.33 EUR (32

126.62 EUR (2024/02/16
90.50 EUR (2024/02/06
170.96 EUR (2023/06/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
68.59 EUR (2023/11/02)

Number of
trades

42
36

35,893
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99577132
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98204467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78408615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62117333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=61896433

ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
02

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

08:06

16:27

08:09

15:39

19:31

08:06

107.40 EUR

104.28 USD

107.10 EUR

106.00 EUR

106.40 EUR

107.40 EUR

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66765155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99577133

ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

2 ENPHASE

Members of Management Board

Contact Details

Steven Gomo

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Thurman Member of Board of
ENPHASE ENERGY INC. Rodgers Directors
.- Benjamin Member of Board of
Kortlang Directors

47281 Bayside Parkway - 94538-6517

Fremont

Telefon: +1-877-774-7000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Jamie Haenggi

Joseph
Malchow

Richard Mora

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Badri Chairman of Managing

Kothandaraman Board

Dave Ranhoff Member of Executive
Committee

Hans Van Member of Executive

Antwerpen Committee

Mandy Yang Member of Executive
Committee

Raghu Belur Member of Executive

Sunil Thamaran

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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